AR OO0 0 O OO AT
LRB1TOO0O1T/71T52RJF3I9351T a

Sen. John G. Mulroe

Filed: 4/25/2018

10
11
12

13

14

100005B2590sam003 LRB100 17152 RJF 39351 a

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 2590

AMENDMENT NO. . Amend Senate Bill 2590, AS AMENDED,
with reference to page and line numbers of House Amendment No.

1 as follows:

on page 18, line 11, by replacing "$1,609" with "$1,709"; and

on page 19, line 1, by replacing "$1,010" with "$1,110"; and

on page 19, Dby replacing 1lines 11 through 13 with the
following:
"(F) $160 into the Traffic and Criminal Conviction
Surcharge Fund;
(G) $5 into the Law Enforcement Camera Grant Fund; and
(H) $100 into the Violent Crime Victims Assistance

Fund."; and

on page 22, line 17, by replacing "$449" with "$439"; and



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

100005B2590sam003 -2-

on

on

on

on

on

page

page

page

page

page

23,

23,

24,

24,

25,

following:

on

on

on

on

w (G)

line

line

line

line

$160

9, by replacing "$165" with "$155"; and

15, by replacing "$85" with "$75"; and

6, by replacing "$1,306" with "$1,381"; and

24, by replacing "$632" with "$707"; and

by replacing 1lines 10 through 12 with the

Surcharge Fund;

(H)

(I)

$5 into the Law Enforcement Camera Grant Fund; and

$75

Fund."; and

page

page

page

page

page

26,

26,

27,

27,

28,

line

line

line

line

line

into the Violent Crime Victims Assistance

5, by replacing "$915" with "$905"; and

23, by replacing "$631" with "$621"; and

1, by replacing "$85" with "$75"; and

25, by replacing "$1,194" with "$1,184"; and

17, by replacing "$910" with "$900"; and

LRB100 17152 RJF 39351 a

into the Traffic and Criminal Conviction



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

100005B2590s5am003 -3- LRB100 17152 RJF 39351 a

on page 28, line 21, by replacing "$85" with "$75"; and

on page 29, line 13, by replacing "$320"™ with "$325"; and

on page 30, line 11, by replacing "$92" with "$97"; and

on page 30, by replacing lines 19 and 20 with the following:
"(E) $40 into the Traffic and Criminal Conviction
Surcharge Fund; and
(F) $5 into the Violent Crime Victims Assistance

Fund."; and

on page 31, line 12, by replacing "$223"™ with "$226"; and

on page 32, line 10, by replacing "$43" with "$46"; and

on page 32, by replacing 1lines 17 through 19 with the
following:
"(D) $20 into the Traffic and Criminal Conviction
Surcharge Fund;
(E) $4 into the Law Enforcement Camera Grant Fund; and
(F) $3 into the Violent Crime Victims Assistance

Fund."; and

on page 35, line 8, by replacing "$160" with "$164"; and



100005B2590sam003 -4- LRB100 17152 RJF 39351 a

on page 35, line 18, by replacing "$10" with "$14"; and

on page 35, by replacing lines 23 and 25 with the following:
"(C) $4 1into the Traffic and Criminal Conviction
Surcharge Fund;
(D) 31 into the Law Enforcement Camera Grant Fund; and
(E) $3 into the Violent Crime Victims Assistance

Fund.".



