

Sen. John G. Mulroe

## Filed: 4/25/2018

	10000SB2590sam003 LRB100 17152 RJF 39351 a
1	AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 2590
2	AMENDMENT NO Amend Senate Bill 2590, AS AMENDED,
3	with reference to page and line numbers of House Amendment No.
4	1 as follows:
5	on page 18, line 11, by replacing "\$1,609" with "\$1,709"; and
6	on page 19, line 1, by replacing "\$1,010" with "\$1,110"; and
7	on page 19, by replacing lines 11 through 13 with the
8	following:
9	"(F) \$160 into the Traffic and Criminal Conviction
10	Surcharge Fund;
11	(G) \$5 into the Law Enforcement Camera Grant Fund; and
12	(H) \$100 into the Violent Crime Victims Assistance
13	Fund."; and

14 on page 22, line 17, by replacing "\$449" with "\$439"; and

10000SB2590sam003 -2- LRB100 17152 RJF 39351 a

1	on page 23, line 9, by replacing "\$165" with "\$155"; and
2	on page 23, line 15, by replacing "\$85" with "\$75"; and
3	on page 24, line 6, by replacing "\$1,306" with "\$1,381"; and
4	on page 24, line 24, by replacing "\$632" with "\$707"; and
5	on page 25, by replacing lines 10 through 12 with the
6	following:
7	"(G) \$160 into the Traffic and Criminal Conviction
8	Surcharge Fund;
9	(H) \$5 into the Law Enforcement Camera Grant Fund; and
10	(I) \$75 into the Violent Crime Victims Assistance
11	Fund."; and
12	on page 26, line 5, by replacing "\$915" with "\$905"; and
13	on page 26, line 23, by replacing "\$631" with "\$621"; and
14	on page 27, line 1, by replacing "\$85" with "\$75"; and
15	on page 27, line 25, by replacing "\$1,194" with "\$1,184"; and
16	on page 28, line 17, by replacing "\$910" with "\$900"; and

10000SB2590sam003 -3- LRB100 17152 RJF 39351 a

```
on page 28, line 21, by replacing "$85" with "$75"; and
1
2
      on page 29, line 13, by replacing "$320" with "$325"; and
 3
      on page 30, line 11, by replacing "$92" with "$97"; and
 4
      on page 30, by replacing lines 19 and 20 with the following:
 5
              "(E) $40 into the Traffic and Criminal Conviction
 6
          Surcharge Fund; and
 7
              (F) $5 into the Violent Crime Victims Assistance
          Fund."; and
 8
      on page 31, line 12, by replacing "$223" with "$226"; and
 9
10
      on page 32, line 10, by replacing "$43" with "$46"; and
11
      on page 32, by replacing lines 17 through 19 with the
12
      following:
13
              "(D) $20 into the Traffic and Criminal Conviction
          Surcharge Fund;
14
15
              (E) $4 into the Law Enforcement Camera Grant Fund; and
16
              (F) $3 into the Violent Crime Victims Assistance
          Fund."; and
17
```

18 on page 35, line 8, by replacing "\$160" with "\$164"; and

10000SB2590sam003 -4- LRB100 17152 RJF 39351 a

1	on page 35, line 18, by replacing "\$10" with "\$14"; and
2	on page 35, by replacing lines 23 and 25 with the following:
3	"(C) \$4 into the Traffic and Criminal Conviction
4	Surcharge Fund;
5	(D) \$1 into the Law Enforcement Camera Grant Fund; and
6	(E) \$3 into the Violent Crime Victims Assistance
7	Fund.".